
Malerteam
Knoth

Kübeck
Boutique
Ambiente

Langulla
Kosmetik

Lulay
Optik

Elektro
Quick

Optik
Riede

Glaserei
Fuhrmann

Friseur Pfeiffer

Volksbank

Zweiradfahrzeuge
Krusch

Bock
Grafik u. Design

Lüft

Textilhaus
Trautmann

Engelsdorfer

Ernst Gaßmann

Architekt

Malerbetrieb
Jung

Wiegand Heizung

17 18
19

20

40 41

42

21

23

24

26 25

28 27

29

1

2

3

4

32 31

33
5

7

6

8

16

15

13

11

10

9

39

36 3735

38

44

16.00 m²
37.00 m²

40.00 m²

35.00 m²

25.00 m²
25.00 m²

25.00 m²

25.00 m²

20.00 m²

20.00 m²

20.00 m²

12.00 m²
22.00 m²

22.00 m²22.00 m²

9.00 m²

9.00 m²

28.00 m²

18.00 m²
42.00 m²

20.00 m² 25.00 m²

24.00 m²

31.00 m²

50.00 m²

16.00 m²

16.00 m²

18.00 m²

28.00 m²

20.00 m²

16.00 m²

16.00 m² 18.00 m²

28.00 m²

9.00 m²

9.00 m²

Bühne

ArchitektenWolf

80.00 m²

49 A

47 A

46 A

46 A

48 A

WC-Anlagen

Notausgang

45

Freigelände

Eingang 
Halle

Laderampe
Feuerwehrzufahrt

Hans-Michel-Halle

La Foresta

Brensbacher
Kachelofenbau

Winzergenossenschaft
PfliegensdörferKaffee+Kuchen

22

35.00 m²

Penguin Tappers

Sunpeak

BAZ

Fa. Déesse Sparkasse RNN Haus+
Grundst.

Verein Blumenhaus
Tanja Keller
9.00 m²

43

Stadt
Hemsbach

Hunsicker

Elektro Knust
Zehntscheuer
Essen+Trinken

Bears Cave

14

21.00 m²

Schreinerei Klemm

Eric Drissler1232.00 m²
DM Technik

Benesch

49 A

47 A

Brensbacher
Kachelofenbau

48 A

La Foresta

A+S Holzbau

27.00 m²

Pfeiffer for men

Objektwelt Nigbur

Autohaus Doll

Stöcker
Automobile

100.00 m²

Diesbach Medien 

Freifläche

Q-Sports 

Kinder Spiel-Ecke

Weinheim 30
16.00 m²

Stadtwerke

ACE
Roscher

Pelze
Efthymiadis 34

Allianz
Harald Berg

Bewirtungsfläche

Bewirtungsfläche

1:10001.09.2010

1

NÖRDLICHE HAUPTSTRASSE 70

G.L. & H.-P. WOLF
FREIE ARCHITEKTEN 5772 AKBW 37738 AKBW

TEL.06201/12581    FAX 06201/66734

69469 WEINHEIM

PLANBEZEICHNUNG

Projekt

PLANNUMMER

DATUM                MASSTAB

Gewerbeschau 2010

Grundriss Hans-Michel-Halle
Aufteilungsplan 
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